
Pipeline

Canal

CanalPipeline

Tressle

Kansas City Southern Railroad

Owen

Burton Rd

UV12

325 Acres

25'25'

25'

25'

25'

25'

25'

25'

25
'

25'

25'

25'

25'

25
'

25
' 25'

30'

20'

20'

30'

25'

25'

25'

20'25'
Ea

se
me

nt

For illustration purposes only.
Mauriceville, Orange Co., TX± 0 2,000 4,0001,000 Feet


